



C2010-653^{Q&As}

Fundamentals of IBM TRIRIGA Application Platform V3.2.1 Application Development

Pass IBM C2010-653 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.geekcert.com/c2010-653.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by IBM Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

Which two statements are true about System Geography?

- A. There is no impact on data a user can access.
- B. It is for reporting purposes only.
- C. It is not related to the geography hierarchy.
- D. It allows data to be filtered based on the user's geography.
- E. It may be combined with System Organization to provide a dual filter of data the user can access.

Correct Answer: DE

QUESTION 2

There is a requirement to change the order of the tabs on a form. Which statement is true?

- A. Once published, the tab order cannot be changed.
- B. Moving the tabs will require adjustments in security.
- C. The General tab must always be the first tab on a form.
- D. The form must be in a Revision in Progress state prior to changing the tab order.

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 3

What must a user do to publish a business object (BO) following the creation of a module, BO, and fields for the BO?

- A. create a form
- B. create an association
- C. define a publish name
- D. set the control number

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 4

A business object has multiple forms, and on one of them a locator field needs to be set to Required. Which tool is used to accomplish this?



- A. Form Builder
- B. Data Modeler
- C. Data Integrator
- D. Workflow Builder

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 5

When a retired workflow is added to an Object Migration package, what is the expected result when importing it to another environment?

- A. It will be skipped on import.
- B. It will be removed on upload.
- C. It will be imported in a retired state.
- D. It will be imported into whatever state the workflow exists in the target environment.

Correct Answer: C

[Latest C2010-653 Dumps](#)

[C2010-653 VCE Dumps](#)

[C2010-653 Practice Test](#)